
                                                           

   

            MAA-232 Revised 4/29/10 

 

MARYLAND AVIATION ADMINISTRATON 

BID OPENING RESULTS 

 

 

MAA Contract No.: MAA-CO-24-017                                                                                                                           Bid Opening Date: 9/25/25   

 

Title:    Passenger Boarding Bridge Replacement at BWI 

                                                                                                                                                                                              Bids Opened: 11:00:00 a.m. 
  

Order 

Bid 

Received 

Name of Company 

 

Total 

Price 

Resultant 

Order 

1 Aero Bridgeworks Inc., Mariette, GA Base Bid: $ 17,913,000.00 

Add Alt. 1.: $ 1,096,062.00. 

Add Alt. 2.: $1,170,295.00. 

Add Alt. 3.; $1,157,850.00. 

Base Bid+ Add Alt.1+Add Alt.2+Add Alt.3 

$21,337,207.00 

 

Base Bid: 1 

Base Bid + Add Alt 1+Add Alt 2+Add Alt 3.: 1 

2 TK Airport Solutions, Fort Worth, TX Base Bid: $ 18,250,782.25 

Add Alt. 1.: $ 1,039,177.12. 

Add Alt. 2.: $1,068,378.01. 

Add Alt. 3.: $1,104,323.76. 

Base Bid+ Add Alt.1+Add Alt.2+Add Alt.3 

$21,462,661.13 

 

Base Bid: 2 

Base Bid + Add Alt 1+Add Alt 2+Add Alt 3.: 2 

 

 

APPARENT LOW BIDDER Base Bid: _Aero Bridgeworks Inc.__________________________                                                                                Base Bid Price:  $    17,913,000.00                                                     

 

APPARENT LOW BIDDER Base Bid + ADD ALT. 1+Add Alt 2+Add Alt 3: _Aero Bridgeworks, Inc.__________       Base Bid+ Add Alt. 1+Add Alt 2+Add Alt 3 Price: $ ___21,337,207.13______________________ 

                                                                                                                                                                         ______________________________                                      

 

Bid(s) Opened by: ___ Kareen Davis_______________________________________                 Bid(s) Witnessed by: ___ Jordan Byrd______________________________ 


